Neles™ ceramic ball control valves
Series E
Neles series E ceramic ball valve is one of the most
erosion resistant control valves available today. It
is used in abrasive applications such as lime mud,
metal slurries, titanium dioxide and cement
production where even stellited surfaces do not
last.

6 1E220EN - 4/2022
Neles™ ceramic ball control valves Series E
How to order
Example
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
– E2 L A 100 X Z
1 Cv-value of the valve DN 25 / 01"
– Standard without sign
C05 Maximum Cv 5
C15 Maximum Cv 15
2 Series/ Characteristics
E2 End entry, wafer type, reduced bore,
seat supported ball DN 25-100 / 01" - 04"
E6 End entry, lug type, reduced bore,
seat supported ball DN 25-200 / 01" - 08"
3 Pressure rating
C ASME Class 150
D ASME Class 300
J PN 10
K PN 16
L PN 25
M PN 40
R JIS 10 K
S JIS 16 K
T JIS 20 K
U JIS 30 K
4 Construction
A Standard, V-ring packing, PTFE + C25 %,
max temperature +200 °C / +390 °F
H High temperature, graphite gland packing,
max temperature +450 °C / +842 °F
5 Nominal size
025, 040, 050, 080, 100, 150, 200
01, 1H, 02, 03, 04, 06, 08
6 Metal parts
X
Body: CF8M
Shaft: XM-19
Screws: A2-70
Others: 316 SS
7 Wear protection lining materials (Ball, bushings)
Z Zirconiumoxide, Mg-PSZ
M1 MMC, Composite material for erosion (Atex compatible)
M2 MMC2, Composite material for erosion-corrosion (Atex
compatible)
71E220EN - 4/2022
©
  V
al
m
et
, 1
E2
20
EN
 -
4/
20
22
Valmet Flow Control Oy
Vanha Porvoontie 229, 01380 Vantaa, Finland.
Tel. +358 10 417 5000.
Subject to change without prior notice.
Neles, Neles Easyflow, Jamesbury, Stonel, Valvcon and Flowrox, and certain other
trademarks, are either registered trademarks or trademarks of Valmet Oyj or its
subsidiaries in the United States and/or in other countries.
For more information www.neles.com/trademarks